Page 1/2
SLESS-SLSES • Rev. 8/9/2021
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Series Spec Sheet
SLESS-SLSES
BILINGUAL STEEL SIGN
NRCan C860 Registered

Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
Series Nbr of faces Mounting* Letter order Colour DC output Options†
SLESS-SLSES
6"
(CSA C860
Approved height)
1 - Single face
2 - Double face
CM - Ceiling mount
WM - Wall mount
ES - Exit Sortie
SE - Sortie Exit
WH -  White (standard)
BK - Black
GY - Grey
SP -  Custom colour
(specify)
UDC -  Universal DC backup
voltage 6, 12 or 24VDC
selectable
IB -  Self-powered for
90 minutes
OP, TP, WG**, PG
† For detailed options descriptions, please consult the options page.